
From: "order-update@amazon.com" <order-update@amazon.com> 

To: 

Subject: Successful update of your Amazon.com order of "2" x Nature's Miracle Disposable... 

Date: Tue, 02 May 2017 17:55:10 +0000 

Lw-jAmazon.com 

Hello Karina, 
You've successfully updated the shipping speed for your order! We'll send a confirmation when your item ships. 
If you would like to view the status of your order or make any changes to it, please visit Your Orders on 
Amazon.com. 

Your Orders I Your Account Amazon.com 

Order Update 
Order #113-5733531-8964260 

Your updated shipping speed is: 
One-Day Shipping 

['Your Orders 

Your order will be sent to: 
Karyna Shuliak 
9 E 71ST ST 
NEW YORK, NY 10021-4102 
United States 

Order Details 
Order #113-5733531-8964260 
Placed on Tuesday, May 2, 2017 

Delivery Estimate: Wednesday, May 3, 2017 

2 x Nature's Miracle Disposable Litter Box, 
Jumbo, 2-Pack 
Sold by Amazon.com LLC 

Item Subtotal: 
Shipping & Handling: 

Total Before Tax: 
Estimated Tax: 

Order Total: 

If you need further assistance with your order, please visit Help & Customer Service. 

We hope to see you again soon! 
Amazon.com 

$10.99 

$21.98 
$23.98 

$45.96 
S4.08 

$50.04 
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