

From: "order-update@amazon.com" <order-update@amazon.com>

To: [REDACTED]

Subject: Successful update of your Amazon.com order of "2" x Nature's Miracle Disposable...

Date: Tue, 02 May 2017 17:55:10 +0000

[Your Orders](#) | [Your Account](#) | [Amazon.com](#)



## Order Update

Order #113-5733531-8964260

Hello Karina,

You've successfully updated the shipping speed for your order! We'll send a confirmation when your item ships. If you would like to view the status of your order or make any changes to it, please visit [Your Orders](#) on Amazon.com.

Your updated shipping speed is:  
**One-Day Shipping**



Your order will be sent to:  
**Karyna Shuliak**  
**9 E 71ST ST**  
**NEW YORK, NY 10021-4102**  
**United States**

### Order Details

Order #113-5733531-8964260

Placed on Tuesday, May 2, 2017

Delivery Estimate: Wednesday, May 3, 2017



**2 x Nature's Miracle Disposable Litter Box,  
Jumbo, 2-Pack**  
Sold by Amazon.com LLC

**\$10.99**

Item Subtotal:	\$21.98
Shipping & Handling:	\$23.98
Total Before Tax:	\$45.96
Estimated Tax:	\$4.08
<b>Order Total:</b>	<b>\$50.04</b>

If you need further assistance with your order, please visit [Help & Customer Service](#).

We hope to see you again soon!

**Amazon.com**

This email was sent from a notification-only address that cannot accept incoming email. Please do not reply to this message.